
Date Start Facility Game(s)

Saturday 04/01/2023 9:30 AM North 1 Zambonis v Pichy MacWishy Washers; Sky Hawks v Bob-ombs

Saturday 04/01/2023 10:40 AM North 1 Sharks v COGH

Saturday 04/08/2023 10:00 AM Dublin 1 Bob-ombs v Sharks; Pichy MacWishy Washers v COGH

Saturday 04/08/2023 11:10 AM Dublin 1 Sky Hawks v Zambonis

Saturday 04/15/2023 11:30 AM Easton 2 Zambonis v Bob-omb; COGH v Sky Hawkss; 

Saturday 04/15/2023 12:40 PM Easton 2 Sharks v Pichy MacWishy Washers

Saturday 04/22/2023 8:30 AM Ice Works Bob-ombs v COGH; Sky Hawks v Pichy MacWishy Washers

Saturday 04/22/2023 9:40 AM Ice Works Zambonies v Sharks

Saturday 04/29/2023 2:10 PM Easton 2 Sharks v Sky Hawks; COGH v Zambonis

Saturday 04/29/2023 3:20 PM Easton 2 Perani's Pond 6u-Pichy MacWishy Washers v Bob-ombs

Sunday 05/07/2023 10:40 AM Easton 2 Bob-ombs v Sky Hawks; COGH v Sharks

Sunday 05/07/2023 11:50 AM Easton 2 Pichy MacWishy Washers v Zambonis

Sunday 05/14/2023 11:10 AM North 1 Sharks v Bob-ombs

Sunday 05/14/2023 12:20 PM North 1 COGH v Pichy MacWishy Washers; Zambonis v Sky Hawks

Sunday 05/21/2023 10:00 AM Dublin 1 Sky Hawks v COGH; Pichy MacWishy Washers v Sharks

Sunday 05/21/2023 11:10 AM Dublin 1 Bob-ombs v Zambonis

Saturday 05/27/2023 9:00 AM North 3 COGH v Bob-ombs; Sharks v Zambonis

Saturday 05/27/2023 10:10 AM North 3 Pichy MacWishy Washers v Sky Hawks

Saturday 06/03/2023 12:00 PM Dublin 1 Zambonis v COGH; Bob-ombs v Pichy MacWishy Washers

Saturday 06/03/2023 1:10 PM Dublin 1 Sky Hawks v Sharks
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